
LAB
FALL 2013
DIGITAL

HELP?
Photoshop
Illustrator
InDesign
Photo Editing
Vectors&Paths

Photoshop
Illustrator

Photoshop
Illustrator
InDesign
Final Cut

NEED
CAROLINE

JOSEPH

WILFREDO

If the lab is not opened as 
scheduled, please go to 
security and ask them to call 
Ms. Mary Ann Fitzpatrick 
@ex 4147 or after 5 PM, 
Professor  Bellisio. 

Security has Prof. Bellisio’s 
cell Phone number.

    MON        TUES          WED            THURS            STUDIOFRI       SAT          SUN

8:00

10:00

12:00

2:00

4:00

6:00

8:00

10:00

8:00

10:00

12:00

2:00

4:00

6:00

8:00

10:00

Lab
8:00 to 2:00

Caroline

Lab
2:30 to 5:30 

Wilfredo

Lab
5:30 to 8:30 

Wilfredo

Lab
5:30 to 8:30

Joseph

Lab
12:00 to 2:00

Joseph

Lab
8:30 to 10:30

Joseph

ART218 (13)
2:35 to 5:30

P. Bellisio

ART335 (9)
2:35 to 5:30

P. Bellisio

ART240B (7)
2:35 to 5:30
M. McGuire

ART240A (14)
11:25 to 2:25

P. Bellisio

ART323 (14)
11:25 to 2:25

P. Finn

Office Hours
9:00 to 11:00

P. Finn

ART228 (12)
11:25 to 2:25

P. Finn

CA419 (9)
5:35-8:20

M. Houston

ART227 (14)
9:50-11:15

P. Finn

ART227 (14)
9:50-11:15

P. Finn


