# DIGITALLAB FALL 2013

	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	STUDIOFRI	SAT	SUN
8:00							
10:00	Office Hours 9:00 to 11:00 P. Finn	ART227 (14) 9:50-11:15 P. Finn		ART227 (14) 9:50-11:15 P. Finn	Lab 8:00 to 2:00		
12:00	ART323 (14) 11:25 to 2:25 P. Finn	ART240A (14) 11:25 to 2:25 P. Bellisio	Lab 12:00 to 2:00 Joseph	ART228 (12) 11:25 to 2:25 P. Finn	Caroline		
2:00							
4:00	ART218 (13) 2:35 to 5:30 P. Bellisio	Lab 2:30 to 5:30 Wilfredo	ART240B (7) 2:35 to 5:30 M. McGuire	ART335 (9) 2:35 to 5:30 P. Bellisio			
6:00	Lab 5:30 to 8:30 Joseph		Lab 5:30 to 8:30 Wilfredo	CA419 (9) 5:35-8:20 M. Houston			
8:00				Lab 8:30 to 10:30 Joseph			

# NEED HELP?

### **CAROLINE**



Photoshop Illustrator InDesign Photo Editing Vectors&Paths

# **JOSEPH**

Photoshop Illustrator InDesign Final Cut



## **WILFREDO**



Photoshop Illustrator

If the lab is not opened as scheduled, please go to security and ask them to call Ms. Mary Ann Fitzpatrick @ex 4147 or after 5 PM, Professor Bellisio.

Security has Prof. Bellisio's cell Phone number.